ST & TEMERNT oF V-8 T ES CAST
12:26:4%9 9-Nov—-1994

FACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEBRER 8, 1994

XX COMTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE

FOR 3
at! Undervotes

REFRESENTATIVE IN CONMGRESS
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

0101

0102
0103
0104
01035
0201

o202
0203
0204
OZ05
0206
0301
03502
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
04601
0&0%
04603
0701
0702
0801

0802
0803
0804
0901

0902
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1i01

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1204
1301

o7 REF — BILL OWENS
a8 DEM — RICHARD J. DUREIN

59 Overvotes
&0 Undervotes

ima e Db
STAUNTON 1 87
STAUNTON 2 138
STAUNTON 3 22
STAUNTON 4 143
STAUMTOM 5 1z2
MT. OLIVE 1 wnnwa89
MT. OLIVE 2 83
MT. OLIVE 3 84
MT. OLIVE 4 84
MT. ODLIVE 5 70
MT. OLIVE & 84
CAHOKIA 1 )
CAHOKIA 2 202
CAHOKIA 3 134
CAHOKIA 4 a2
CAHOKIA 5 183
HONEY FOLMNT &4
SHAWS POIMT S~ .
NMILWOOD 1 a8
MILWOOD 2 g
MILWOOD 3 60
GIRARD 1 67
GIRARD 2 140
VIRDEN 1 i B
VIRDEN 2 137
YVIRDEN 3 125
VIRDEN 4 22
DORCHESTER 1 i |
DORCHESTER 2 159
GILLESFIE 1 DR | .
GILLESFIE 2 87
GILLESFIE 3 &0
GILLESFIE 4 57
GILLESFIE & 146
GILLESFIE & 133
BRUSHY mounD . o8
CARLINVILLE 1 251
CARLINVILLE 2 220
CARLINVILLE 3 242
CARLIMVILLE 4 57
CARLINVILLE 5 145
CARLINVILLE & ) wewald0O
SOUTH OTTER 23

Fage =2

S uwwine B e me i e &0

104 139 Q 10
109 197 Q i1
177 323 o i
14z 229 O 13
83 166 O a

374 RN, - 7 NS SR D womem

78 145 4] &

74 123 o] z

a8 21 (0] &

76 145 O &

77 141 O -

e T £ = S Rt FACTe g -

1246 277 O 1&
@5 234 0 £

=27 &2 0 4

80 219 O 14

S &4 Q e

- AMEREIENE, (1L . SOTIIRNN () SR 4

50 71 O i

a8 34 ¢ O

2 I 64 1 8

105 1465 0 4
181 339 o) 14
s (0] SPRNE, e D . [ SR 10
1460 22 O is
143 173 4] 11
11 168 7 10
99 o8 Q i

118 204 0 14
5 S [ = SRS ;. MR 7

39 145 O ]

39 101 0 g

&5 &F 0] 3

109 aTE 1 14
82 218 ¢} 10

1788 el lduss ewa Qs sand3
313 347 i 12
142 216 O 13
233 2848 O i4
54 &0 G 7

149 S 0 18
100 o wmwend B wnen wiw Qi woww L
84 5 O 10

N



w

A

)

[ %)

&

8T
1

1401
1501
1502
1503
1401
1701
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101

2102

2103

2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
Z301
2802
2601
8E88

TOTAL
WHITE

A
2126

TeEMEMT ]
2 5 e

NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL 1.
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNMKER HILL: 3
HILYARD®

FOLK Emnl

BIRD :
SOUTH PALMYRA
SO0UTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALFMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
BRIGHTOM 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTOM 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM FOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

OB R

GREEN
YELLOW

F

MBTES

CAST

P -

7

102

P

129,
78

167
127
31
39

S
47

44

17

57

88

6,670
6,610
2,549

598

Fage P

o R = = P - gy ¢

155 214 0 é
162 ~ «« 177, O 11
111 102 1 9
190 296 % 10
105 117 O &
B8 1175 ov 056w anns s Oisnnwed
73 &9 0 2
122 142 o 24
38 41 Q &
3 @9 O 8
88 112 0 1z

v 1O wnn TEL w wimnnn O wonn T

96 79 0 4
273 250 o} i1
138 170 (o] =
a4 48 0 1
59 39 0 1
LRSS 0 s e 5
72 &0 Q 2
44 60 o 3
2 37 o i
35 3 Q 7
&9 102 0 8

" D wim 1 (R [ RO, 0]

6.845 9,551 = 577

6,818 .514 a8 5469

2,991 3,520 4 22
&6 P99 1 55

b




HSTH TEMNMENT g F ¥ el RS CAST FPage
12:26:49 9-Mov-1924

MACOUPIN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
GEMERAL. ELECTION
MOVEFBER 8. 1994

REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
MIMETY-SEVENTH REFRESENMTATIVE DISTRICT
61 REF - TOM RYDER

&2 DEM - JERRY MONTAGUE
&3 Overvotes
&4 Undervotes
GliweneBPinswenlidennnindd
0101 STAUNTON
G102 STAUNTOM
Q103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUNTON
201 MT. OLIVE 1 g T e e
0202 MT. OLIVE
Q203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA S
0401 HOMEY PFPOINT - < i p
0501 SHAWS FOINT = S e e R R R
0601 MILWOOD 1 > “ i F
0602 NMILWOOD 2 - " . .
04603 MILWOOD 3 - < . -
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0204 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 - .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 = - =
1001 GILLESFIE 1 .

o B L] B e
L
1 ]

(e SRS P
L]
L

PN
]

Ln
'
.

DU =)=

---------------------

1002 GILLESFIE 2 - . - “
1003 GILLESFIE 3 . . . .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - . - “
1005 GILLESFIE 5 - . . .
1006 GILLESFIE & - . . .
1101 BRUSHY FOUND v RO wmmin Zlawuian Quuwunud
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 457 229 P 14
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 235 ‘144 0 2
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 298 22 O 14
1204 CARLINMVILLE 4 48 &7 0 &
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 217 L7 1 7
12046 CARLIMVILLE & e 203canulO7uevnna Ouiawuna L7
1301 S0UTH OTTER 110 72 0 7
1401 MORTH OTTER z2 140 0 i1

1501 BUNKER HILL
1502 BUMKER HILL
1303 BUNKER HILL

Ll B
L ]
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STATEMEMNT 0OF VOTES CAST Fage 28
12:26:249 . 9-Nov—-1994
S o R Py SR v
1601 HILYARD . . - =
! 1701 POLK ' 133 81 o} 2
1801 RIRD : 102 42 0 0
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 1469 101° 0 18
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 42 a0 0 3
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 T e ¢ e e e [ e 7
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 116 a5 Qi 11
2101 EBRIGHTON 1 1465 163 0 7
2102 BRIGHTON 2 i8 125 0 o}
2103 BRIGHTOWM 3 298 228 (4] 8
2201 SHIPMAN 1 183 131 0 &
2202 SHIFMAN 2 o BFDC L Bhiuawsa Dl wiwewl
2203 SHIFMAN 3 &0 38 0 i
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 105 39 0 5
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 83 51 o} o)
2401 WESTERN MOUND 82 41 0 4
2501 BARR 1 50 14 0 4}
2502 BARR 2 B ez ¢ DTN (o T &
2601 SCOTTVILLE 112 56 0 11
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . . . .
TOTAL S.978 2,533 2 1727
WHITE 3,973 2,533 2 177
GREEMN 2,886 1,848 2 121
YELLOW Sl 7o PRV b AR s &




STATEMEMNT OF VOTES CAST Page
12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEBER 8, 1994

REFRESEMTATIVE INM THE GEMNERAL ASSEMELY
MIMETY-EIGHTH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

65 DEM - GARY HANNIG

&b Overvotes

&7 Undervotes

G5 annedBunnnat?

0101 STAUNTON 1 183 0O 70
0L0O2 STAUNTOM 2 236 o 81
0103 STAUNTOM 3 414 0 101
0104 STAUNTON 4 277 0 103
0105 STAUNTON 5 195 0 &2
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 T - o SR P o SRR o)
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 174 0 55
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 156 0 43
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 125 o B0
0205 MT, OLIVE 5 183 O a4
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 177 O 44
0301 CAHOKIA 1 v DB o BN 31
0302 CAHOKIA 2 330 O 39
0303 CAHOKIA 3 273 0 &7
0304 CAHOKIA 4 70 0 23
OX05 CAHOKIA & 250 0 &b
0401 HONEY FOINT 85 0 3é
08501 SHAWS FOINT I - - Qe = oz &7
0601 NMILWOOD 1 88 0 38
0602 MILWOOD 2 54 ¢) 28
0603 MILWOOD 3 47 o 2
0701 GIRARD 1 201 0 78
0702 GIRARD 2 389 0 145
OB01L VIRDEN 1 o TE0L e e o 9
0802 VIRDEM 2 276 ¢] 119
0803 VIRDEN 3 193 0 134
0804 VIRDEN 4 191 0 101
0901 DORCHESTER 1 i37 0 &5
0902 DORCHESTER 2 243 ¢] =1
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - . R ' &4
1002 GILLESFIE 2 156 0 a5
1003 GILLESFIE 3 123 0 pd
1004 GILLESFIE 4 105 o) 32
1005 GILLESFIE S 297 O 99
1006 GILLESFIE & 23 0 &9
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND o e e
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . . .
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 = . "
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 : . 2
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 . . .
1205 CARLINVILLE & . . .
2046 CARLINVILLE & = o
1301 SOUTH OTTER g . :
1401 MNORTH OTTER . " -
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 261 ¢) 89
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 152 0 74,
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 344 O 118

1&01L HILYARD i 5570 EEPE ORI Lo PR 87



T.ERENT 0OF VOTES Fage 30
4

? P-hMov—-1994

-

P

FOLK

BIRD i ri s
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH PALPMYRA
ERIGHTON 1-
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN FMOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

[ o

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM

YELLOW

7,610
7563
1,297
1,065

o eemesE =W

2,687
2,661
S22

346

feleRo o




EMT o E Vo0ET BB CAST Fage 31
N

MACOUFIM COUNTY. ILLINOIS
& GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER 8. 1994

& COUNTY CLERK
68 DEM - JOHN SARACCO
&9 Overvotes
@ 70 Undervotes
68 cnnandPanunnsd®
0101 STAUNTON 1 192 0 61
e 0102 STAUNTON 2 237 % 80
0103 STAUNTON 3 430 0 85
0104 STAUNTON 4 301 0 79
- 0105 STAUNTON 5 198 o 99
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 o IAXvvavew o Ty 7
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 178 0 51
. 0203 MT. OLIVE 3 156 0 a3
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 118 o 37
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 191 0 36
. 0206 MT. OLIVE & 173 0 48
0301 CAHOKIA 1 o B o 29
0302 CAHOKIA 2 358 0 61
. 0303 CAHOKIA 3 285 0 55
0304 CAHOKIA 4 81 0 1a
0305 CAHOKIA 5 287 0 29
. 0401 HONEY POINT 3 0 28
0%01 SHAWS FOINT i 188, ianie B 58
0601 NILWOOD 1 92 0 34
& 0602 NILWOOD 2 54 o} 28
04603 MILWOOD 3 51 0 22
0701 GIRARD 1 213 0 bé
y 0702 GIRARD 2 391 0 143
0801 VIRDEM 1 . 7 - (e—— + (O a8
0802 VIRDEN 2 282 0 113
. 0803 VIRDEN 3 199 0 128
0804 VIRDEN 4 195 0 97
0901 DORCHESTER 1 140 0 2
0902 DORCHESTER 2 267 0 71
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - PBBevenne '+ 40
1002 GILLESFIE 2 162 0 2
1003 GILLESFIE 3 131 0 17
1004 GILLESFIE 4 %8 0 39
1005 GILLESFIE & 332 0 &4
1006 GILLESFIE & 252 0 56
1101 BRUSHY MOUND v RO e ¢ [ 99
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 490 0 231
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 280 0 111
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 403 0 130
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 8% -0 32
1205 CARLINVILLE & 317 0 a7
1206 CARLIMVILLE & i B9B veiie .0. 81
1301 SOUTH OTTER 123 o &6
1401 NORTH OTTER 260 0 115
1501 EBUNKER HILL 1 263 o 87
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 150 0 73
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 353 0 106
1601 HILYARD N - O ;TN
1701 FOLK 158 0 58



ENT n}
=Nov=1994

|
2

1801 EBIRD

1201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALPMYRA 1
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTOM 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2
2103 BRIGHTOM 3

2201 SHIPMAN 1

2202 SHIFMaAM 2

2203 SHIFMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUMND
2501 BARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
8888 FEDERAL FPRECINCT

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEHN
YELLOW

F

Qo T ES

c

ST
68nnusnbPununa?0
96 0 48
188 ) 100
58 0 27
126 ol |
146 0 66
SR D R e ]
125 0 54
386 0 148
249 0 71
69 0 24
74 0 25
s V0% uwveeuBeumestiB
99 0 35
86 0 41
40 0 24
52 0 24
136 0 43
12,751 0 4,231
12,700 0 4,209
4,912 o 1,784
1.349 0 369
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& e ME MP 0 .F VOTESzpCAST
26:47 9-pMov-1994 i :

COUNTY TREASURER

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
201
0202
0203
204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1004
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701

71 DEM — WILMA J. COX
72 Overvotes
73 Undervotes

STAUNTOR

STAUNTOM

STAUNTON

STAUNTOM

STAUNTOM

MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1

MILWOOD 2

NILWOOD 3

GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2

gD R e
fa I

ooy Ly

Hldpr =

GILLESFIE 1
LIl LESPTE 2
GILLESFIE 3
GILLESFIE 4
GILLESFIE &
GILLESFIE &

EBRUSHY POUMND
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
RUMKER HIL.L
BUMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

BN e

LR

181
230
392
282
184
135
176
145
115
180
178

54
342
277

79
269

MACOUFTIN COUNTY: ILLINOIS
BENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8. 1994

..... FRanwnadS
72
87
1235
78
73
...... Onnunndd

O 83

0O adg

O 40

O 47

0 43
...... Ousawad3D

o

4]

o

o

0

0

OO0

Sy
63
14
47
41
..... 61
40

o)
4]
o 31
O
0



-/

BIRD

SOUTH FaLMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FaALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOURND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

MNENe

TOTaAL:
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW

F

VOTES

5

A

ST

L ) i o SR 73

95 0 49

184 0 104

57 0 28

124 o 76
138 0 74

I P O0u.v..88
120 0 59
387 0 147
265 0 55

69 0 24

73 0 2

. PBannnnen - WP 51
99 0 35

85 0 42
39 0 25

47 0 29
134 o 45
12,270 0 4,712
12,228 0 4,681
4,774 0 1,922
1,300 0 418

Fage

34



STATEMEHNT 0OF VOTES L asT
12226249 9—-Mov—-1994
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994
SHERIFF
74 REF — 0. E. "GEME"™ RUEREMEYER
75 DEM - JIM "ZIRK" ZIRKELBACH
76 Overvotes
b 7 Undervotes
27 4« SRR VN w e i 77
0101 STAUNTON 1 75 171 0 7
0102 STAUNTOM 2 @8 Z07 0 s
0103 STAUNTON 3 136 369 0 10
0104 STAUNTON 4 118 249 1 2
0105 STAUNTON 5 73 171 i 12
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 PR P, O e P Oicvwame 5
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 54 1468 o 5
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 &0 135 0 4
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 38 108 o] ?
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 72 153 0 2
02046 MT. OLIVE & 59 159 o} 3
0301 CAHOKIA 1 PR | —— B e e i
0302 CAHOKIA 2 104 309 o] &
0303 CAHOKIA 3 @4 238 6] g
0304 CAHOKIA 4 2 63 0O 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5 &9 243 o} 4
0401 HOMEY FOINT 40 &0 O 1
0501 SHAWS FOINT 3 VARG I e D il
0601 NILWOOD 1 &9 55 0 o
0602 MNILWOOD 2 a1 ai, 0 0O
04603 NILWOOD 3 50 18 o] 5
0701 GIRARD 1 21 148 o] 10
0702 BIRARD 2 251 271 o) 12
0801 VIRDEN 1 I U R -1 (- SO, £ o i <
0802 VIRDEM 2 197 183 0 145
OBO3 VIRDEN 3 185 G i ) o} s §
0804 VIRDEN 4 132 14% O 15
0901 DORCHESTER 1 21 103 0 &
0902 DORCHESTER 2 113 217 0 =]
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P+ SR - - TR PR Ouiiea a2
1002 GILLESFIE 2 a1 137 0 L
1003 GILLESFIE 3 40 105 o 5
1004 GILIESFIE 4 83 20 o 4
1005 GILLESFIE & 100 289 0 7
10046 GILLESFIE & 89 209 0 10
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD w POT PO e ) ey 10
1201 CARLLINVILLE 1 433 259 o) =
202 CARLINMVILLE 2 i 159 o] 10
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 310 218 o) a
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 55 &5 i O
205 CARLINVILLE 5 218 180 0 &
1206 CARLIMVILLE & : 208w elb8awaias s e 10
1301 SOUTH OTTER 28 80 4] 11
1401 MORTH OTTER 195 166 i b 35
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 124 216 QO 10
1502 BUNMKER HILL 2 83 13% O o
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 1535 293 = 10
1601 HILYARD . 68 lBBicanun e e a




-

STaA
12226

1701
1801
19201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLO

TEMEMNT
: 49 9—Nov—-1994

FOLK
EIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA Z

BRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTOM 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAM 3

CHESTERFIELD 1

CHESTERFIELD
WESTERN MOUND

BARR 1
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

~
£

0

FEDERAL FRECINCT

W

=

VRTS8

CaAaST

SRR B ARG <
126 90 0 0
105 35 0 4
152 122 0 14
44 36 ) 5
108 83 o} ?
L g g Ounsns 12
170 154 0 11
88 86 0 5
239 276 0 19
145 167 0 g
48 45 0 0

o - BB Pevesss B aicvics 4
104 az o 3
65 65 1 3

&0 &3 0 4

40 2 0 0
40 30 0 &

. 105.....580uuun : . I 15
7,304 9,203 G 466
7,254 9,185 9 461
3,449 3,044 2 181
613 1,066 0 39

Fage

36




ENT 0OF VOTES CAST Fage 37
H

MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINDIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEFEBER 8, 1974

REGIONAL SUFERINTENMDENT OF SCHOOLS
(BROWN, CASS. MORGANM, AND SCOTT COUNTIES)
78 DEM - DON KORDINMNG
79 Overvotes
80 Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTOMN
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNMTOHN
0105 STAUNTON
201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 mMT. OLIVE
Q205 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1
0302 CAHOKIA 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3
0304 CAHOKIA 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5
0401 HOMNMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOINT
04601 MILWOOD 1
0602 MILWOOD 2
06035 MILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEHN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0201 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
10046 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD .
1201 CARLINMVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLIMVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER .
1401 MNORTH OTTER 2 4] 0
1501 BUNKER HILL
1502 BUNMKER HILL
1503 BRUNKER HILL

DN e

[ R R 2 R B

PLUMNHFRH

f SR T T O B

L 4 T o 3 G I
"

iR
'

1601 HILYARD




S TA T TEMENT 0 F YOTES CAST Fage 38
12:26:49 F-MNMov—-19%4

i 78anuun/PunnaaB0
1701 FOLK - - -
1801 RIRD - - . -
1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 - - -
1202 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 - A -
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 0o 0 O
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 " e amsmssssEmmsws.
2101 BRIGHTON 1° - - -
2102 BRIGHTON 2 - - &

2103 BRIGHTON 3

2201 SHIFMAMN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN 3 .
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 -
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 -
2401 WESTERN MOUND -
2501 BARR 1
2502 BARR 2 -
2601 SCOTTVILLE - o)

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . ‘ -
TOTAL 2 0 o
WHITE 2 0 0
GREEM 2 0 0
YELLOW ; . ;




REGIONAL SUFPERINTEMRENT OF SCHOOLS

AR o s =

MACOUFIN COUNTY .
GEMERAL. ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8,

CAST

ILLINOIS

1924

(CALHOUM, GREEME, JERSEY, AMD MACOUFIN COUNTIES)

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
Q202
0203
o204
0205
0206
0301
0302
03035
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
Q602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0201
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601

81 DEM - RUSSELL G. MASINELLI

-y

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CaAHOKIA
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDERM
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
VIRDERN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EUNMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
BUNKER HIL.L.
HILYARD

b N

(o A I 2 O o

[0 T © B VI

PN

PN

= Overvotes
83 Undervotes

e A R O

RN

Bluvass B2awea 83
177 O 76
232 0 85
388 O 2 s
267 O 113
i82 0 75
150 e wie 5 e a7
175 QO 54
147 0 o2
118 O 37
184 0 41
170 O a1

b S Ounana ol
336 O 83
272 0 &8

73 O 20
230 &) &é

70 0O 26
1030 cnmas Oununa &3

85 QO a1

38 O 27

45 0 =28
207 0 72
389 ¢ 145
158 cuuuun Ouwwasd?
2735 O 120
192 o 1395
1?1 o 101
136 O b6
24949 Q 74
229 nnenaQuuuwedd
158 o 31
120 ] 28

@4 o) 41
303 o 23
233 O 73
200 i anwuaunalOg
48% o) 216
281 . O 110
397 O 136

P4 0 s
318 0 86
290w nnnnOnnnsaBb
118 o 71
244 0] 127
257 ] 93
154 O 6%
352 Q 107

1780 i nanaQuanandd
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VOTES CAST

BleneseBlunnua83

1701
1801
1901
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2801
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLO

FOLK

EIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
NMORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

W

158 0 58
o8 0 44
184 0 104
58 0 27
129 0 71

v 1AATIIN 0, cun v 68
253 0 82
121 0 58
381 0 153
250 0 70
69 0 24
. P '+ PR
103 0 46
o8 0 36
87 0 40

4z 0 2

49 0 2

i APPecanns O uR
12,269 0 4,657
12,224 0 4,629
4,757 0 1,883
1,269 0 420

P

Fage

40
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MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994

REGIONAL SUFERIMTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIANM AMD MOMNTGOMERY COUNTIES)

84 DEM — GREGORY J. "GREG" SFRINGER
85 Overvotes
86 Undervotes
B, e BhauwwwxBb

0101 STAUNMTON 1

0102 STAUNTOM 2

0103 STAUNMTOMN 3 - = .
0l04 STAUNTOM 4

0105 STAUNTON S

0201 mMT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
03505 CAHOKIA S
0401 HONEY FOINT 13 o] 2
0501 SHAWS FOINT - Ouuwunan ¢ TSP ¢
0601 NILWOOD 1 - - -
0602 MILWOOD 2 11 0] &
0603 NILWOOD 3 - - -
Q701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
0201 DORCHESTER 1 -
09202 DORCHESTER 2 -
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY MOUMD -
1201 CARLIMVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLIMNVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SO0UTH OTTER .
1401 MORTH OTTER -
1501 BUMKER HILL
1502 BUMKER HILL
1503 BUNMKER HILL.
1601 HILYARD -

[ S S
1
"
.

HLUMNE

n

DLUMNERMNE

(SR & S
a
L]
L ]

DU e
L]

Gk



T

>
£

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

AT
26249

E N T 0

ME
?=Mov-1994

FOLK

BIRD 2
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH FALFMYRA
NMORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH PALMYRA
EBRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTOM 2
EBERIGHTON 3
SHIFFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMANM 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

M-

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLOW

F

vND T ES

c

T

84.‘.“85-.-!-86

e w MM NE W NN R E SN

-
£

30 0

30 o] 2
0
0

30 2
i7 pos




COUNTY EOARD MEMEBER

I Ve S Cia=SE T

Fage 43

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEBER 8, 1994

Ry COUNMTY ROARD DISTRICT # 2

VOTE FOR 3

87 DEM - BEVERLY S. BERTAGMNOLLI
o 88 DEM - MEARL LANDERS

89 DEM -

JOHNM F. CAVEHMY

0 Overvotes
= 91 Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
e 0102 STAUNMTOM
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
o Q105 STAUNTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
i 0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 nMT. OLIVE
- 0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
= 0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CaAHOKIA o
= 0401 HOMEY FOINT
0801 SHAWS FOINT
0601 MILWOOD 1
T 0602 NMILWOOD 2
0603 NILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
i 0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
080Z VIRDENW
™ 0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
0?01 DORCHESTER 1
= 0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
e 1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
* 1006 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD
1201 CARLIMVILLE
T 1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLIMVILLE
q 1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 S0UTH OTTER
E 1401 MORTH OTTER

o G B e

O 2 G P+

BB

DHLUPRH R
Lh

o P S

bR e

. BUNKER HILL

..... B8ncensBccansPOuanna?l
133 126 0 210
aad 220 0 331
113 110 0 102

----------------------------



¢

¢ o T~ T B ] B e aF ¥V OT E-S Gty 5% Fage 44
12:26:49 9—hNov—-1994

. % 7 e e B B e PO el e o1

¢ 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 149 148 151 0 =2
1503 BRUNKER HILL 3 343 32 320 ¢ 387
1601 HILYARD- | 161 156 168 QO 1992

¢ 1701 FOLK - . - - -
1801 BIRD i - : ‘ 4 S E -
19201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 o e e A e

¢ 1202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 - ~ - - =
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 . - = = =
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 - - P £ 5

¢ 2101 BRIGHTON 1 - . - . -
2102 BRIGHTON 2 - - " o -
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 . o A

¢ 2201 SHIFMAN 1 — . = & 2
2202 SHIFMAN 2 - = % - &
2203 SHIFMANM 3 & " . - -

¢ 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 - - s - "
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 a . - - -
2401 WESTERM MMOUBND - o

PY 2501 BARR 1 . < ! . -
2502 BRARR 2 - - o = =
2601 SCOTTVILLE - . - - -

@ 8888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT - - - - -
TOTAL 1,599 1,339 1,338 Qi AG77S

e WHITE 1a3P9eal B3 nl adlBuennnsaQual 773
GREEN 298 289 294 o] 409
YELLOW 161 156 148 o} 199

&

&

i

B

[ 4




EMENT

0
?  9—=hov-1994

COUNTY ROARD PMEMEBER
COUNMTY EROARD DISTRICT # &

VOTE

*®¥ CONMTIMUED

0101
0L02
0103
0104
0105
0201
0Z0z=
QZ03
0204
0205
Q206
0301
0302
0303
0304
03056
0401
0501
0601
0402
0603
0701
0702
ool

080z
oBO3
0804
0201

0902
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
12046
1301
1401

FOR 3

22 REF

?3 RE
4 DE
23 DE

F
I
|

96 DEM -

STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTOHN
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CaHDOKIA
CAHOKIA
CaAHOKIA
CaHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD =2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEMN
VIRDEHN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BT ERRTE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
EBRUSHY MOUMD
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NMORTH OTTER

4 = I
O o B G P =

HlUpe=

A

PPN

o S8 N R S O I

LU R T 0

S

B Yr BT E-S CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY., ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994

JOSIE GAFFNEY

WILLIAM ALEERT HARDING
JOSEFH (CHARLIE) FRARNK
JUDY EACON

RORERT K. QUARTON

ON NEXT PAGE %X

- - PR, - =, SHISER, - [ SESREN, - - [ -, -

" mwEw

LR R ]

------------
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12:26:49 9-Nov—-1994
i b L g U PSS S (U ey W

PS 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 = - . . q
1502 RUMKER:HILL 2 i A A " A -
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 = 4 “ . “

& 1601 HILYARDI{ = 2, - = 4
1701 FPOLKIMALITTE 2 120 22 105 112 100
1801 BIRD A : P ', SR § ¢ I el 4 Iy < i SR 85

¢ 1201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 134 123 124 209 147
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 28 37 47 &3 47
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 114 103 ?4 26 o5

¢ 2002 MORTH FALPMYRA 2 103 80 105 i54 109
2101 BRIGHTOWN 1 - i o . w
2102 BERIGHTON 2 e e R e e T p

® 2103 BRIGHTOM 3 a - - " .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 = = - ¥ 5
2202 SHIFPMAN 2 - i . - =

P 2203 SHIPMaAM 3 5 . - . t
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 > = - o "
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 e, = gl g, o, ooyl e SO T Ao S e

P 2401 WESTERN MOUND &6 80 43 59 86
2901 BARR 1 46 30 o 15 32 30
2502 BARR 2 30 41 36 46 36

& 2601 SCOTTVILLE 111 79 iie 5 55
8888 FEDERAL PFPRECINCT a . . A %

P TOTAL 34076 L 1000, w9904 a1 289 a1 129
WHITE 1,076 1,100 ?P0 o o 1 R, B
GREEM 486 480 4546 961 489

® YELLOW s . - < .

U

G

»

&

-3

[ ]

4

4
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMEER 8, 1994

XX CONTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
COUNMTY ERBOARD MEMEER
COUNTY EROARD DISTRICT # &
VOTE FOR 3
@7 Overvotes
@8 Undervotes
IO 7 N, -
0101 STAUNTON
Q102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STaAUNTON
0105 STAUNTON
201 T OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
Q0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE
0301 CaAHOKIA 1 R R
0302 CAHOKIA 2 - -
0303 CaAHOKIA 3 “ -
0304 CaAHOKIA 4 - “
0305 CAHOKIaA 5 - -
0401 HOMNEY FOINMT - -
0501 SHaAaWS FOINT 0 s ssasssssss=a=
0601 MILWGOD 1 - -
04602 NILWOOD 2 - .
04603 NILWOOD 3 . “
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 = =
09202 DORCHESTER 2 - .
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY PriOUMD R R e
201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CaRLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE R
1301 SOUTH OTTER o] s
O

o Bl b
L ]

[N BT 0 o
L]
|

HBUM P ME

O i b Ll Py =
L]
| ]

PN
¥
]

1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 EBRUNKER HILL
1503 BUNMKER HILL

W



Y T ENENTY DFE VOTES CAGT Fage 48
. 12:246:49 9-Nov—-1994
) e n P N e A S e e A 5 e

_ 1601 HILYARD 5 ;

. 1701 FOLK 0 89
1801 EBIRD 2 77

. 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 0 12
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 g 33
SO0 NORTHUPARMYRA 4. = & Lo el as e Cn e . P -

. 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 1 82

. 2101 BRIGHTON 1 : .
2102 BRIGHTON 2 " .

" 2103 ERIGHTON 3 A "
2201 SHIPMAN 1 1 i
2202 SHIFMAN 2 R

s 2203 SHIFMAN 3 X ;
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 . A
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 3 ;

6 2401 WESTERM MOUND 0 47
2501 BARR 1 0 21
2502 BARR 2 e P

" 2601 SCOTTVILLE s 74
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 3 .

o TOTAL 4 869
WHITE 4 869
GREEN 1 354
Y o N R R R E e RN

* ELLOW

o

&

P

P

@

®

|

-3

B

»
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2 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY .

COUNTY ROARD MEMBER
COUNTY EROARD DISTRICT # 9

VOTE

0101
0102
0103
0104
01035
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801

0802
0803
0804
0901

0?02
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101

1201

1202
1203
1204
12035
1204
1301

1401

1301

FOR 3
99
100
iol
102
103

DEM — DON E.

VA S

CAST

ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER 8, 1994

"FETE" DENEY JR.

DEM — VIVIAN J. MALHAM

DEM - ELDOM 0.

Overvotes
Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
fT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5
HOMEY FOINMT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MMOUND
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NMORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL

L4 P B

i

B LIp) R

U DUMNE

On DLl R e

ARMOUR

PP newl00nnnnl0l.naal02.uaal03

80 76 83 0
Sy B OIS (v s U s SR 0]
87 a8 83 9]
o4 a0 S0 Q0
42 41 42 o)

387



ST
1

o P
V-

1502
1503
14601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
25302
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLO

TEMRENT 0
249  9-Nov-1994

BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
HILYARD 770
FOLK .

BIRD

SOUTH PFALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPHAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

o Bl 5 ot

W

F

LA 1 R

C

Fage

e reeiO0nuaalOlueaal0Zen. 103

1,511
1,469
1,124

254

- eom e ow

CR R

1,451 1,455
vel 410, 1 .81
1,065 1,080
241 238

0 2,063
Ou.l1.96%
0 1,609

0 434

a0




